
ISSUE ID: 2015/F/28 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
15-JUL-2015 AND 21-JUL-2015





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-JUL-2015 AND 21-JUL-2015

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 22nd July  2015

170097

198409

208288

284930
356993

399940

412722

437035

444764

466833

468170

472495

476599

483922

485633

490703

494709

514924

524827

528287

530078

533309

540651

552665

554128

554863

555249

555878

558518

560127

562434

562435

563747

564234

15/07/2015

15/07/2015

20/07/2015

15/07/2015
15/07/2015

15/07/2015

15/07/2015

15/07/2015

20/07/2015

21/07/2015

15/07/2015

21/07/2015

15/07/2015

17/07/2015

15/07/2015

15/07/2015

17/07/2015

15/07/2015

17/07/2015

17/07/2015

15/07/2015

21/07/2015

15/07/2015

15/07/2015

17/07/2015

15/07/2015

20/07/2015

20/07/2015

21/07/2015

20/07/2015

21/07/2015

21/07/2015

15/07/2015

20/07/2015

MALL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed 
To CONNOLLY MCCABE FB LIMITED
WEATHERGLAZE SALES LIMITED Changed To FRED 
& BONNIE LIMITED
LUCKMILL LIMITED Changed To PATRICK O'BRIAN 
COMMUNICATION LIMITED
INFACTA LIMITED Changed To GROUPMAIL LIMITED
DUNBRODY DRYWALL SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed 
To GOREY TILE STORE LIMITED
O'CONNOR FERRITER & ASSOCIATES LIMITED 
Changed To MJ ACCOUNTING LIMITED
INSIGHT LDI SOLUTIONS PLUS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To LDI SOLUTIONS PLUS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
ESSENTIAL MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed 
To SINEAD LEYDON COUNSELLING AND 
PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED
STICKMAN VENTURES LIMITED Changed To 
YONDER INDUSTRIES LIMITED
TRANSAS AVIATION LIMITED Changed To TAERO 
AVIATION LIMITED
NEWTECH SUPPLY (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
NEWTECH SUPPLY LIMITED
TRANSAS OPERATIONS Changed To TAERO 
OPERATIONS
EDUPARTNERS4U LIMITED Changed To ONETRUE 
SUPPORT LIMITED
THE COST COUNCIL LIMITED Changed To ARD 
MHUIRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BEALTAINE OIL LIMITED Changed To RICKLIME 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TELEPAC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To 
CLISTE & MOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
VALUE INCENTIVE PROGRAMME (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To ARTS ACCORD 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
QMARK STAFFING LIMITED Changed To QMARK IP 
LIMITED
BAYWATER HEALTHCARE IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To AIR LIQUIDE HEALTHCARE IRELAND 
LIMITED
OMED RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed To HOLFEN 
HOLDING COMPANY LMITED
VAPORO TECH HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
CSOS LIMITED
TRANSAS LEASING LIMITED Changed To TAERO 
LEASING LIMITED
KUMAR CARE LIMITED Changed To ZAIKA CURRY 
HOUSE LIMITED
ALPHA UNIT 1 LIMITED Changed To WESTAR HOMES 
LIMITED
ALAN CLANCY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
NOLACLAN LIMITED
SPECIALDALE LIMITED Changed To N2N GLOBAL 
IRELAND LIMITED
SHABANG TOTAL PROPERTY CARE LIMITED 
Changed To BARLYN PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
POPPYGLADE COMPANY Changed To ICON 
INVESTMENTS FOUR
CALSTOCK PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
LIMITED Changed To FENITON PROPERTY FINANCE 
LIMITED
MG ARGENT AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED Changed 
To MG CAICOS LEASING LIMITED
DUNVETH LIMITED Changed To KINGSPAN ESB 
LIMITED
DUNMERE LIMITED Changed To ESB SOLAR 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
SEAT SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed To SEATS 
SOFTWARE LIMITED
SEEDMILL LIMITED Changed To ROCKFORT 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED


