



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2015/F/28

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

15-JUL-2015 AND 21-JUL-2015

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-JUL-2015 AND 21-JUL-2015

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior
170097	MALL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To CONNOLLY MCCABE FB LIMITED	15/07/2015			
198409	WEATHERGLAZE SALES LIMITED Changed To ${\bf FRED}$	15/07/2015			
208288	& BONNIE LIMITED LUCKMILL LIMITED Changed To PATRICK O'BRIAN	20/07/2015			
284930	COMMUNICATION LIMITED INFACTA LIMITED Changed To GROUPMAIL LIMITE	D 5/07/2015			
356993	DUNBRODY DRYWALL SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To GOREY TILE STORE LIMITED	15/07/2015			
399940	O'CONNOR FERRITER & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	15/07/2015			
412722	Changed To MJ ACCOUNTING LIMITED INSIGHT LDI SOLUTIONS PLUS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To LDI SOLUTIONS PLUS	15/07/2015			
437035	PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY ESSENTIAL MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To SINEAD LEYDON COUNSELLING AND	15/07/2015			
444764	PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED STICKMAN VENTURES LIMITED Changed To	20/07/2015			
466833	YONDER INDUSTRIES LIMITED TRANSAS AVIATION LIMITED Changed To TAERO	21/07/2015			
468170	AVIATION LIMITED NEWTECH SUPPLY (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To	15/07/2015			
472495	NEWTECH SUPPLY LIMITED TRANSAS OPERATIONS Changed To TAERO	21/07/2015			
476599	OPERATIONS EDUPARTNERS4U LIMITED Changed To ONETRUE	15/07/2015			
483922	SUPPORT LIMITED THE COST COUNCIL LIMITED Changed To ARD	17/07/2015			
485633	MHUIRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED BEALTAINE OIL LIMITED Changed To RICKLIME	15/07/2015			
490703	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED TELEPAC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To	15/07/2015			
494709	CLISTE & MOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED VALUE INCENTIVE PROGRAMME (IRELAND)	17/07/2015			
514924	LIMITED Changed To ARTS ACCORD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED QMARK STAFFING LIMITED Changed To QMARK IP	15/07/2015			
524827	LIMITED BAYWATER HEALTHCARE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To AIR LIQUIDE HEALTHCARE IRELAND	17/07/2015			
F0000 7	LIMITED	17/07/0015			
528287	OMED RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed To HOLFEN HOLDING COMPANY LMITED				
530078	VAPORO TECH HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To CSOS LIMITED	15/07/2015			
533309	TRANSAS LEASING LIMITED Changed To TAERO LEASING LIMITED	21/07/2015			
540651	KUMAR CARE LIMITED Changed To ZAIKA CURRY HOUSE LIMITED	15/07/2015			
552665	ALPHA UNIT1LIMITED Changed To WESTAR HOMES LIMITED	3 15/07/2015			
554128	ALAN CLANCY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To NOLACLAN LIMITED	17/07/2015			
554863	SPECIALDALE LIMITED Changed To N2N GLOBAL IRELAND LIMITED	15/07/2015			
555249	SHABANG TOTAL PROPERTY CARE LIMITED Changed To BARLYN PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITE	20/07/2015 ED			
555878	POPPYGLADE COMPANY Changed To ICON INVESTMENTS FOUR	20/07/2015			
558518	CALSTOCK PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To FENITON PROPERTY FINANCE LIMITED	21/07/2015 E			
560127	MG ARGENT AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED Changed To MG CAICOS LEASING LIMITED	20/07/2015			
562434	DUNVETH LIMITED Changed To KINGSPAN ESB	21/07/2015			
562435	DUNMERE LIMITED Changed To ESB SOLAR	21/07/2015			
563747	(IRELAND) LIMITED SEAT SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed To SEATS	15/07/2015			
564234	SOFTWARE LIMITED SEEDMILL LIMITED Changed To ROCKFORT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	20/07/2015			